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1     Gary Krugger           Overall        1/3    6:24     2:47:33
2     Nick Parton            Overall        2/3    6:35     2:52:16
3     Matthew Drake          Overall        3/3    6:36     2:53:05
4     Stephen Ronberg        M3039         1/36    6:44     2:56:17
5     Nora Colligan          Overall        1/3    6:58     3:02:34
6     Juniper Hunter         M4049         1/35    7:07     3:06:37
7     Martin Lascelles       M6099         1/18    7:10     3:07:54
8     Maximilian Ruth        M119           1/2    7:10     3:07:55
9     Michael Durney         M2029         1/17    7:13     3:09:15
10    Lin Lascelles          Overall        2/3    7:16     3:10:27
11    Joseph Ruth            M4049         2/35    7:17     3:10:44
12    Gerald Holtmeyer       M5059         1/35    7:18     3:11:26
13    David Sikes            M3039         2/36    7:31     3:16:55
14    Jeff Hembury           M4049         3/35    7:32     3:17:23
15    James Seckel           M4049         4/35    7:35     3:18:36
16    Chris Stork            M2029         2/17    7:36     3:18:59
17    Gordon McLaughlin      M3039         3/36    7:38     3:19:54
18    Michal Przybylek       M3039         4/36    7:39     3:20:17
19    David Glod             M4049         5/35    7:40     3:20:40
20    Bill Jurney            M4049         6/35    7:42     3:21:50
21    Andrea Wilhelm         Overall        3/3    7:44     3:22:41
22    Frank Siringo          M4049         7/35    7:45     3:22:59
23    Bryan Baroffio         M5059         2/35    7:56     3:27:43
24    James Russell Gill III M5059         3/35    7:58     3:28:32
25    Brett Cohen            M3039         5/36    7:59     3:28:58
26    Christopher Whitestone M3039         6/36    8:00     3:29:38
27    Molly Krumholz         F2029         1/25    8:00     3:29:39
28    Chris Sullivan         M4049         8/35    8:00     3:29:45
29    Rachel Roller          F2029         2/25    8:02     3:30:18
30    Lindsay Briden         F3039         1/36    8:02     3:30:32
31    Andrew Travers         M3039         7/36    8:02     3:30:39
32    Anne Swanson           F4049         1/34    8:03     3:30:52
33    Travis Bourbon         M3039         8/36    8:04     3:31:10
34    David Foerstel         M5059         4/35    8:04     3:31:22
35    Rana Sabbagh           F3039         2/36    8:05     3:31:44
36    Krystal Brownfield     F2029         3/25    8:07     3:32:46
37    Annie Schmucker        F119           1/8    8:08     3:33:12
38    Guillermo Ceja         M3039         9/36    8:11     3:34:21
39    Matthew Halsey         M4049         9/35    8:14     3:35:54
40    Monica Huff            F4049         2/34    8:19     3:37:57
41    David Lozano           M2029         3/17    8:20     3:38:33
42    Jenni Nettick          F00            1/1    8:22     3:39:07
43    Anita Fromm            F4049         3/34    8:23     3:39:50
44    Maria Burge            F3039         3/36    8:26     3:40:57
45    Dougin Walker          M5059         5/35    8:28     3:41:40
46    Marti Schuham          F4049         4/34    8:31     3:43:20
47    Seth Howland           M3039        10/36    8:32     3:43:29
48    Valerie Shurlow Petre  F4049         5/34    8:32     3:43:44
49    Donald Singer          M5059         6/35    8:36     3:45:13
50    Sarah Dicroce          F4049         6/34    8:37     3:45:34
51    Harley Look            M6099         2/18    8:37     3:45:35
52    Brendan Banyon         M4049        10/35    8:38     3:46:16
53    Eric Dipietro          M3039        11/36    8:39     3:46:45
54    Chris Meoni            F2029         4/25    8:40     3:46:51
55    Tom Martine            M3039        12/36    8:42     3:47:51
56    Angie Dunn             F3039         4/36    8:43     3:48:27
57    Andrew Dunn            M5059         7/35    8:43     3:48:28
58    Robert Parker          M5059         8/35    8:45     3:49:05
59    Kipp Corby             M119           2/2    8:45     3:49:10
60    Andrew Botcherby       M4049        11/35    8:46     3:49:35
61    Paul Misur             M5059         9/35    8:46     3:49:37
62    Jenae Stutzman         F119           2/8    8:46     3:49:45
63    Ken Wisler             M5059        10/35    8:47     3:50:00
64    Jake Wisler            M2029         4/17    8:47     3:50:00
65    Matt Villemure         M5059        11/35    8:51     3:51:52
66    Dave Leo               M5059        12/35    8:52     3:52:21
67    Zach Robinson          M3039        13/36    8:52     3:52:23
68    Heather Burch          F2029         5/25    8:54     3:53:02
69    Muriel Hale            F3039         5/36    8:55     3:53:30
70    Robin Schiller         M6099         3/18    8:55     3:53:33
71    Micah Herron           M2029         5/17    8:55     3:53:45
72    David Reimers          M5059        13/35    8:55     3:53:48
73    Thomas Main            M4049        12/35    8:57     3:54:23
74    Jeff Alberty           M3039        14/36    8:58     3:54:58
75    Christopher Been       M3039        15/36    8:59     3:55:12
76    Heather Randle         F3039         6/36    9:00     3:55:52
77    Dylan Braam            M2029         6/17    9:02     3:56:44
78    Stephen Heitzmann      M2029         7/17    9:02     3:56:47
79    Paul Heisig            M3039        16/36    9:03     3:56:57
80    Brandon Kingrey        M2029         8/17    9:03     3:57:08
81    Marco Hernandez        M2029         9/17    9:05     3:57:49
82    Laurel Henderson       F3039         7/36    9:05     3:57:53
83    Joyce Forier           F4049         7/34    9:05     3:58:10
84    Christopher Wilshire   M4049        13/35    9:07     3:58:40
85    Amy Krivel             F2029         6/25    9:07     3:58:59
86    Bob Byram              M4049        14/35    9:07     3:59:01
87    Stephanie Armstrong    F3039         8/36    9:08     3:59:22
88    Nicholas Boerio        M2029        10/17    9:08     3:59:24
89    Sarah Falkof           F2029         7/25    9:09     3:59:43
90    Thuy Nguyen            F4049         8/34    9:10     4:00:03
91    Lindsay Wild           F2029         8/25    9:10     4:00:20
92    George White           M4049        15/35    9:11     4:00:42
93    Liv Glasgow            F3039         9/36    9:11     4:00:44
94    Brian Miller           M4049        16/35    9:12     4:00:50
95    Jennifer Kaufman       F4049         9/34    9:12     4:01:01
96    Rochelle Kriegshauser  F4049        10/34    9:15     4:02:10
97    Jarred Ingersoll       M3039        17/36    9:23     4:05:54
98    Corie Urban            F2029         9/25    9:25     4:06:40
99    Frederick Martin       M5059        14/35    9:27     4:07:26
100   Christopher Boundy     M3039        18/36    9:27     4:07:26
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101   John Swanson           M4049        17/35    9:27     4:07:27
102   Mike Dunn              M4049        18/35    9:29     4:08:39
103   Tommy Nichols          M6099         4/18    9:31     4:09:26
104   Johnny Ramos           M4049        19/35    9:31     4:09:31
105   Apacacio Quintero      M4049        20/35    9:33     4:10:17
106   Hannah Chapin          F2029        10/25    9:34     4:10:37
107   Lindsay Wagner         F3039        10/36    9:35     4:11:09
108   Russell Artman         M4049        21/35    9:35     4:11:15
109   Samantha Faulk         F3039        11/36    9:37     4:12:02
110   Nicole Sticka          F4049        11/34    9:37     4:12:09
111   Cameron Harrison       M3039        19/36    9:38     4:12:36
112   Heather Durney         F2029        11/25    9:40     4:13:10
113   Jeffry Wosje           M5059        15/35    9:41     4:13:32
114   Jeff Thompson          M4049        22/35    9:42     4:14:21
115   Dave Tolen             M6099         5/18    9:46     4:15:45
116   Ted Armstrong          M5059        16/35    9:47     4:16:14
117   Gary Campbell          M6099         6/18    9:48     4:16:37
118   Cindy McGovern         F5059         1/14    9:48     4:16:52
119   Rob Zahller            M3039        20/36    9:51     4:18:16
120   Linda Kramer           F4049        12/34    9:52     4:18:34
121   Alex Holtzer           F2029        12/25    9:55     4:19:45
122   Kyle Hoffman           M3039        21/36    9:55     4:19:58
123   Blake Padilla          M2029        11/17    9:55     4:20:01
124   Steven Reams           M4049        23/35    9:57     4:20:38
125   Eric Vogan             M3039        22/36    9:59     4:21:44
126   Motohiro Ban           M3039        23/36   10:01     4:22:18
127   Lori Ferguson - Goodri F4049        13/34   10:02     4:23:04
128   James Ferguson         M4049        24/35   10:02     4:23:04
129   Michelle Krok          F4049        14/34   10:02     4:23:05
130   Kari McFadden          F3039        12/36   10:07     4:25:05
131   Daniel Lynch II        M3039        24/36   10:08     4:25:41
132   Krista Mitchell        F3039        13/36   10:10     4:26:16
133   Joanne Harms           F6099          1/6   10:10     4:26:18
134   Jennifer Morgan        F3039        14/36   10:11     4:26:42
135   Melissa Thornton       F3039        15/36   10:11     4:26:51
136   Katie Martinez         F3039        16/36   10:12     4:27:10
137   Mark Webster           M5059        17/35   10:13     4:27:43
138   Jagdeep Singh          M4049        25/35   10:13     4:27:45
139   Sherry Cook            F5059         2/14   10:13     4:27:47
140   Randolph Siler         M5059        18/35   10:14     4:28:05
141   Margaret Sauve         F3039        17/36   10:14     4:28:14
142   Dru Soni               M3039        25/36   10:14     4:28:16
143   Chelsie Mulholland     F2029        13/25   10:15     4:28:40
144   Luke Hansen            M2029        12/17   10:17     4:29:29
145   Tiffany Nance          F2029        14/25   10:20     4:30:33
146   Shawn Mariani          M3039        26/36   10:20     4:30:42
147   Hannah Schick          F2029        15/25   10:20     4:30:42
148   Marcette Gordon        F4049        15/34   10:23     4:31:52
149   Parker Condit          M2029        13/17   10:23     4:32:09
150   Michael McCarthy       M5059        19/35   10:26     4:33:10
151   Arthur Golbert         M6099         7/18   10:26     4:33:11
152   Grace Hannemann        F119           3/8   10:27     4:33:42
153   Laminda Van Der Merwe  F4049        16/34   10:27     4:33:49
154   Kevin Johns            M3039        27/36   10:28     4:34:01
155   Tom Possley            M5059        20/35   10:32     4:36:07
156   Mark Bailey            M5059        21/35   10:34     4:36:43
157   Donna Provenzano       F4049        17/34   10:34     4:36:44
158   Brock Atwood           M2029        14/17   10:35     4:37:18
159   Kristen Jones          F119           4/8   10:35     4:37:21
160   Katie Jones            F2029        16/25   10:35     4:37:21
161   Carol Greening         F5059         3/14   10:36     4:37:36
162   Rich Roth              M6099         8/18   10:36     4:37:50
163   Connor Hannagan        M2029        15/17   10:36     4:37:56
164   Jeff Newcorn           M5059        22/35   10:39     4:38:57
165   Becky Boyd             F4049        18/34   10:40     4:39:16
166   Michael Kivisto        M4049        26/35   10:44     4:41:21
167   Sophia Lozano          F119           5/8   10:44     4:41:25
168   Haley Crosier          F3039        18/36   10:46     4:42:01
169   Amanda Ingle           F3039        19/36   10:46     4:42:16
170   Daniel Ruiz            M4049        27/35   10:51     4:44:10
171   Justine Cabaj          F2029        17/25   10:51     4:44:28
172   Charles Rivers         M3039        28/36   10:53     4:45:07
173   Laura Strate-Madsen    F3039        20/36   10:53     4:45:16
174   Kevin Williams         M5059        23/35   10:54     4:45:28
175   Mark Pitts             M6099         9/18   10:55     4:46:04
176   Megan Dearden          F119           6/8   10:57     4:46:46
177   Steve Keller           M5059        24/35   10:58     4:47:19
178   Jeffrey Conley         M3039        29/36   10:59     4:47:50
179   Michael Ingersoll      M6099        10/18   11:02     4:48:54
180   Betsy Robinson         F3039        21/36   11:04     4:49:49
181   Amy Cook               F4049        19/34   11:05     4:50:16
182   Samantha Polley        F3039        22/36   11:08     4:51:39
183   Jill Hess              F4049        20/34   11:08     4:51:42
184   K R Haga               M4049        28/35   11:09     4:52:07
185   Abhishek Jaiantilal    M3039        30/36   11:09     4:52:13
186   Diana Vargas           F119           7/8   11:11     4:52:51
187   Pollyann Keller        F4049        21/34   11:11     4:53:12
188   Justin Chandler        M4049        29/35   11:12     4:53:34
189   Doug Boone             M6099        11/18   11:13     4:53:51
190   Marla Boone            F5059         4/14   11:13     4:53:52
191   Andrea Bruski          F2029        18/25   11:14     4:54:16
192   John Boyd              M4049        30/35   11:14     4:54:23
193   Esther Holman          F5059         5/14   11:15     4:54:34
194   Diana Adams            F5059         6/14   11:18     4:56:03
195   Elizabeth Miller       F5059         7/14   11:19     4:56:36
196   Kimberly Schindler     F4049        22/34   11:20     4:56:47
197   Kaitlyn Tafaro         F2029        19/25   11:22     4:57:49
198   John Merson            M5059        25/35   11:23     4:58:09
199   David Durney           M2029        16/17   11:24     4:58:53
200   Dixie Smeltzer         F4049        23/34   11:25     4:58:54
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201   Andrea Scott           F3039        23/36   11:25     4:59:09
202   David Grayson          M6099        12/18   11:25     4:59:09
203   Brian Wright           M5059        26/35   11:28     5:00:18
204   Lisa Keogh             F4049        24/34   11:31     5:01:34
205   Pat Kargol             F6099          2/6   11:33     5:02:41
206   Joy Sichveland         F4049        25/34   11:33     5:02:45
207   Bobby Plate            M5059        27/35   11:33     5:02:46
208   Laura Plate            F5059         8/14   11:33     5:02:46
209   Hugh Thompson          M6099        13/18   11:42     5:06:40
210   Marc Ehrlich           M6099        14/18   11:43     5:07:11
211   Cassandra Kintzley     F2029        20/25   11:44     5:07:37
212   Mark Ivie              M5059        28/35   11:45     5:07:46
213   Craig Wagner           M5059        29/35   11:46     5:08:17
214   Mackenzie Wagner       F2029        21/25   11:46     5:08:21
215   Regina Baca            F4049        26/34   11:47     5:08:39
216   Candy Sikes            F3039        24/36   12:00     5:14:29
217   Carrie Alexander       F3039        25/36   12:06     5:16:49
218   Steven Lopez           M4049        31/35   12:10     5:18:36
219   Alan Savage            M5059        30/35   12:10     5:18:37
220   Mike Chewar            M6099        15/18   12:10     5:18:56
221   Adams Diana            F5059         9/14   12:11     5:19:06
222   Karen Anderson         F4049        27/34   12:11     5:19:07
223   Casey Self             M3039        31/36   12:12     5:19:29
224   Colleen Kirkpatrick    F3039        26/36   12:14     5:20:32
225   Bishop Thompson        M3039        32/36   12:14     5:20:33
226   Melissa Romero         F3039        27/36   12:16     5:21:15
227   Jamie Remkes           F5059        10/14   12:19     5:22:31
228   Kathy Gunderson        F3039        28/36   12:19     5:22:34
229   Cameron Bedard         M2029        17/17   12:19     5:22:53
230   Jack Beckham           M3039        33/36   12:21     5:23:36
231   Kelly Meadows          F4049        28/34   12:22     5:23:56
232   Dan Klein              M4049        32/35   12:29     5:26:58
233   Vicki Schumacher       F4049        29/34   12:32     5:28:14
234   Anna Harkanen          F2029        22/25   12:33     5:28:42
235   Tilna Saareks          F119           8/8   12:33     5:28:42
236   Marisa Jimenez         F3039        29/36   12:33     5:28:51
237   Emily Porter           F3039        30/36   12:37     5:30:24
238   Julia Quirk            F3039        31/36   12:37     5:30:32
239   Robert Bishton         M6099        16/18   12:40     5:31:50
240   Jana Trent             F6099          3/6   12:41     5:32:23
241   Ben Pauley             M5059        31/35   12:46     5:34:42
242   Kelsey Cook            F2029        23/25   12:48     5:35:26
243   Adrienne Gilligan      F2029        24/25   12:49     5:35:36
244   Michael Radloff        M4049        33/35   12:51     5:36:36
245   Nick Oldroyd           M3039        34/36   12:58     5:39:44
246   Jaime Diaz             M4049        34/35   13:07     5:43:44
247   Jenna Zahller          F3039        32/36   13:07     5:43:45
248   Rachel Dockum          F3039        33/36   13:14     5:46:31
249   Hannah Wilson          F3039        34/36   13:14     5:46:33
250   Stephanie Spurling     F4049        30/34   13:18     5:48:27
251   Joseph Mitchell        M3039        35/36   13:20     5:49:08
252   Rod Vahle              M6099        17/18   13:23     5:50:41
253   Elizabeth Compton      F3039        35/36   13:30     5:53:43
254   Tricia Jepsen          F4049        31/34   13:32     5:54:22
255   Ken-Ichi Izutsu        M5059        32/35   13:33     5:54:55
256   Philip Connealy        M3039        36/36   13:35     5:56:00
257   Melissa Tilly          F4049        32/34   13:48     6:01:26
258   Kris Bhatti            F5059        11/14   13:49     6:01:53
259   Richelle Koop          F4049        33/34   13:51     6:02:46
260   Sheldon Samuels        M5059        33/35   13:51     6:02:53
261   Lisa Samuels           F5059        12/14   13:51     6:02:53
262   Martin Groen           M4049        35/35   13:52     6:03:13
263   Lauren Schroeder       F2029        25/25   14:06     6:09:25
264   Teresa Algreen         F5059        13/14   14:13     6:12:34
265   Jan Bellows            M6099        18/18   14:24     6:17:07
266   Penny Frey             F5059        14/14   14:24     6:17:09
267   Donna Wilcox           F6099          4/6   15:03     6:34:28
268   Rosemary Wilson        F6099          5/6   15:25     6:43:54
269   Stacy Bolyard          F3039        36/36   15:28     6:45:06
270   Ellen Agronis          F6099          6/6   16:03     7:00:40
271   Edward Keller          M5059        34/35   16:37     7:15:33
272   Timothy Collins        M5059        35/35   16:38     7:15:59
273   Rachel Roark           F4049        34/34   16:40     7:16:43
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